MORTGAGE AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE

ENTER VALUES LOAN SUMMARY

Loan amount $381,485.01 Scheduled payment $5,227.99

Interest rate 5.75% Scheduled number of payments 90

Loan term in years 8 Actual number of payments 87

Payments made per year 12 Years saved off original loan term 0.25

Loan repayment start date 15/09/2019 Total early payments $13,321.40

Total interest $85,691.23

Optional extra payments $154.90 LENDER NAME Your Bank

PAYMENT BEGINNING SCHEDULED EXTRA ENDING CUMULATIVE
iU DATE BALANCE PAYMENT PAYMENT e I e e BALANCE INTEREST
1 15/09/2019 $381,485.01 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,555.26 $1,827.63 $377,929.75 $1,827.63
2 15/10/2019 $377,929.75 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,572.30 $1,810.60 $374,357.45 $3,638.23
3 15/11/2019 $374,357.45  $5227.99  $154.90 $5,382.89  $3,589.41  $1,793.48  |GENONGEIOMNN $5.431.71
4 15/12/2019 $370,768.04 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,606.61 $1,776.29 $367,161.43 $7,208.00
o) 15/01/2020 $367,161.43 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,623.89 $1,759.01 $363,537.55 $8,967.01
6 15/02/2020 $363,537.55 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,641.25 $1,741.65 $359,896.30 $10,708.66
7 15/03/2020 $359,896.30 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,658.69 $1,724.20 $356,237.61 $12,432.86
8 15/04/2020 $356,237.61 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,676.22 $1,706.68 $352,561.39 $14,139.54
9 15/05/2020 $352,561.39 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,693.83 $1,689.06 $348,867.56 $15,828.60
10 15/06/2020 $348,867.56 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,711.53 $1,671.37 $345,156.03 $17,499.97
11 15/07/2020 $345,156.03 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,729.31 $1,653.59 $341,426.72 $19,153.55
12 15/08/2020 $341,426.72 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,747.18 $1,635.72 $337,679.55 $20,789.27
13 15/09/2020 $337,679.55 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,765.13 $1,617.77 $333,914.42 $22,407.04
14 15/10/2020 $333,914.42 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,783.17 $1,599.73 $330,131.25 $24,006.76
15 15/11/2020 $330,131.25 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,801.29 $1,581.60 $326,329.96 $25,588.37
16 15/12/2020 $326,329.96 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,819.50 $1,563.39 $322,510.46 $27,151.76
17 15/01/2021 $322,510.46 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,837.80 $1,545.09 $318,672.66 $28,696.85
18 15/02/2021 $318,672.66 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,856.19 $1,526.71 $314,816.47 $30,223.56
19 15/03/2021 $314,816.47 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,874.66 $1,508.23 $310,941.81 $31,731.80
20 15/04/2021 $310,941.81 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,893.22 $1,489.67 $307,048.59 $33,221.47
21 15/05/2021 $307,048.59 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,911.88 $1,471.02 $303,136.71 $34,692.48
22 15/06/2021 $303,136.71 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,930.62 $1,452.28 $299,206.09 $36,144.76
23 15/07/2021 $299,206.09 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,949.45 $1,433.45 $295,256.65 $37,578.21
24 15/08/2021 $295,256.65 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,968.37 $1,414.53 $291,288.28 $38,992.73
25 15/09/2021 $291,288.28 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $3,987.38 $1,395.51 $287,300.90 $40,388.25
26 15/10/2021 $287,300.90 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,006.48 $1,376.41 $283,294.41 $41,764.66
27 15/11/2021 $283,294.41 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,025.68 $1,357.22 $279,268.73 $43,121.87
28 15/12/2021 $279,268.73 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,044.96 $1,337.93 $275,223.77 $44,459.80
29 15/01/2022 $275,223.77 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,064.34 $1,318.55 $271,159.43 $45,778.36
30 15/02/2022 $271,159.43 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,083.81 $1,299.08 $267,075.61 $47,077.44
31 15/03/2022 $267,075.61 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,103.38 $1,279.51 $262,972.23 $48,356.95
32 15/04/2022 $262,972.23 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,123.04 $1,259.86 $258,849.19 $49,616.81
33 15/05/2022 $258,849.19 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,142.79 $1,240.10 $254,706.40 $50,856.91
34 15/06/2022 $254,706.40 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,162.64 $1,220.26 $250,543.76 $52,077.17
35 15/07/2022 $250,543.76 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,182.58 $1,200.31 $246,361.18 $53,277.48
36 15/08/2022 $246,361.18 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,202.62 $1,180.28 $242,158.56 $54,457.75
37 15/09/2022 $242,158.56 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,222.75 $1,160.14 $237,935.81 $55,617.90
38 15/10/2022 $237,935.81 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,242.98 $1,139.91 $233,692.83 $56,757.81
39 15/11/2022 $233,692.83 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,263.31 $1,119.58 $229,429.52 $57,877.39
40 15/12/2022 $229,429.52 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,283.74 $1,099.16 $225,145.78 $58,976.55
41 15/01/2023 $225,145.78 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,304.26 $1,078.64 $220,841.52 $60,055.18
42 15/02/2023 $220,841.52 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,324.88 $1,058.01 $216,516.64 $61,113.20
43 15/03/2023 $216,516.64 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,345.60 $1,037.30 $212,171.04 $62,150.49
44 15/04/2023 $212,171.04 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,366.42 $1,016.48 $207,804.63 $63,166.97
45 15/05/2023 $207,804.63 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,387.34 $995.56 $203,417.29 $64,162.53
46 15/06/2023 $203,417.29 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,408.36 $974.54 $199,008.93 $65,137.07
47 15/07/2023 $199,008.93 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,429.48 $953.42 $194,579.46 $66,090.48
48 15/08/2023 $194,579.46 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,450.70 $932.20 $190,128.76 $67,022.68
49 15/09/2023 $190,128.76 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,472.02 $910.88 $185,656.74 $67,933.56
50 15/10/2023 $185,656.74 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,493.44 $889.45 $181,163.30 $68,823.01
51 15/11/2023 $181,163.30 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,514.97 $867.92 $176,648.33 $69,690.93
52 15/12/2023 $176,648.33 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,536.60 $846.29 $172,111.72 $70,537.22
53 15/01/2024 $172,111.72 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,558.34 $824.56 $167,553.39 $71,361.78
54 15/02/2024 $167,553.39 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,580.17 $802.72 $162,973.21 $72,164.50
55 15/03/2024 $162,973.21 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,602.12 $780.78 $158,371.10 $72,945.28
56 15/04/2024 $158,371.10 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,624.16 $758.73 $153,746.93 $73,704.01
57 15/05/2024 $153,746.93 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,646.32 $736.58 $149,100.61 $74,440.59
58 15/06/2024 $149,100.61 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,668.58 $714.32 $144,432.03 $75,154.90
59 15/07/2024 $144,432.03 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,690.94 $691.95 $139,741.09 $75,846.85
60 15/08/2024 $139,741.09 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,713.42 $669.48 $135,027.67 $76,516.33
61 15/09/2024 $135,027.67 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,736.00 $646.90 $130,291.67 $77,163.22
62 15/10/2024 $130,291.67 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,758.69 $624.21 $125,532.98 $77,787.43
63 15/11/2024 $125,532.98 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,781.49 $601.41 $120,751.50 $78,388.84

64 15/12/2024 $120,751.50 $5,227.99 $154.90 $5,382.89 $4,804.39 $578.50 $115,947.10 $78,967.34
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